
Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Shoot Date: 10/22/2016

Match 
Final
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Time 

Final 

Time

Saturday, October 22, 2016 1:47:25 PM

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Territorial Ryder OV 23.84 27.31 30.53 23.73 24.05 129.461 1

Freddie the Freeloader OV 27.24 24.81 28.43 27.78 29.55 137.812 2

Ol' #4 OV 25.52 28.64 26.25 29.60 37.46 147.473 3

Buxton Lookout OV 27.89 28.18 30.62 37.13 31.20 155.024 4

Boothill Bandit OV 27.92 40.21 32.61 37.34 29.29 167.375 5

High Road SGF 30.97 34.43 32.06 36.43 44.08 177.976 1

Cherokee Clay ES 43.21 48.84 27.39 41.18 32.20 192.827 1

Slick Elic Mackenzie ES 30.88 49.47 32.37 49.44 35.36 197.528 2

Driftwood Dan CC 39.61 50.49 46.03 43.85 56.36 236.349 1

Lead Hammer GF 36.20 26.14 33.15 40.65 157.24 293.3810 1

Tuffy Tumbleweed LOV 73.76 42.31 58.73 73.58 60.39 308.7711 1

Coyote Bob Barker FC 118.76 50.59 44.86 44.01 56.21 314.4312 1

Opal Annie LOV 78.14 53.64 63.35 59.65 73.58 328.3613 2

John Liver-Eating Johnson SS 46.93 46.37 117.86 53.89 68.90 333.9514 1

Curly Dave McKenzie S 75.67 70.14 71.13 86.99 75.16 379.0915 1

Tall Tale Harry SD 48.29 66.73 52.69 86.73 127.24 381.6816 1

Scarlett Storm LOV 70.20 69.40 87.86 116.99 80.72 425.1717 3
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Alias Category / Finish Final 

Saturday, October 22, 2016 1:49:11 PM
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Territorial Ryder

23.84 27.31 30.53 23.73 24.05 129.46

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.0523.7330.5327.3123.84
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Freddie the Freeloader

27.24 24.81 28.43 27.78 29.55 137.81

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.5527.7828.4324.8127.24
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Top 5 Overall
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Ol' #4

25.52 28.64 26.25 29.60 37.46 147.47

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.4629.6026.2523.6425.52
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Top 5 Overall
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Buxton Lookout

27.89 28.18 30.62 37.13 31.20 155.02

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.2037.1330.6228.1827.89
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Top 5 Overall
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Boothill Bandit

27.92 40.21 32.61 37.34 29.29 167.37

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.2932.3432.6135.2127.92
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Top 5 Overall

5

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

High Road

30.97 34.43 32.06 36.43 44.08 177.97

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.0836.4332.0634.4330.97
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Senior Gunfighter

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cherokee Clay

43.21 48.84 27.39 41.18 32.20 192.82

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.2036.1827.3933.8433.21
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Elder Statesman

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Slick Elic Mackenzie

30.88 49.47 32.37 49.44 35.36 197.52

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.3644.4432.3734.4730.88
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Elder Statesman

8

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Driftwood Dan

39.61 50.49 46.03 43.85 56.36 236.34

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.3643.8546.0350.4939.61
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Classic Cowboy
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Lead Hammer

36.20 26.14 33.15 40.65 157.24 293.38

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

157.2435.6528.1526.1426.20
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Gunfighter

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tuffy Tumbleweed

73.76 42.31 58.73 73.58 60.39 308.77

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

50.3953.5848.7342.3143.76
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Ladies Overall

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Coyote Bob Barker

118.76 50.59 44.86 44.01 56.21 314.43

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

56.2144.0144.8640.59108.76
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Frontier Cartridge

12

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Opal Annie

78.14 53.64 63.35 59.65 73.58 328.36

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

58.5859.6548.3548.6463.14
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Ladies Overall
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2
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John Liver-Eating John

46.93 46.37 117.86 53.89 68.90 333.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

58.9033.89117.8646.3746.93
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Silver Senior

14

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Curly Dave McKenzie

75.67 70.14 71.13 86.99 75.16 379.09

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

65.1676.9956.1360.1455.67
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Senior

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tall Tale Harry

48.29 66.73 52.69 86.73 127.24 381.68

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

67.2456.7347.6951.7343.29
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Senior Duelist
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Scarlett Storm

70.20 69.40 87.86 116.99 80.72 425.17

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

70.72116.9962.8664.4055.20
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23Misses: 15 13 18

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

19

Penalties: 0 1 1 0 4

41.77 39.57 43.58 46.41 52.00Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 1



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Saturday, October 22, 2016 1:48:50 PM Shoot Date: 10/22/2016

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Territorial Ryder1 23.84

Ol' #42 25.52

Freddie the Freeloader3 27.24

Buxton Lookout4 27.89

Boothill Bandit5 27.92

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Freddie the Freeloader1 24.81

Lead Hammer2 26.14

Territorial Ryder3 27.31

Buxton Lookout4 28.18

Ol' #45 28.64

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Ol' #41 26.25

Cherokee Clay2 27.39

Freddie the Freeloader3 28.43

Territorial Ryder4 30.53

Buxton Lookout5 30.62

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Territorial Ryder1 23.73

Freddie the Freeloader2 27.78

Ol' #43 29.60

High Road4 36.43

Buxton Lookout5 37.13

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Territorial Ryder1 24.05

Boothill Bandit2 29.29

Freddie the Freeloader3 29.55

Buxton Lookout4 31.20

Cherokee Clay5 32.20
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Match Final

Saturday, October 22, 2016 1:48:06 PM Page 1 of 1

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Classic Cowboy

Driftwood Dan 39.61 50.49 46.03 43.85 56.36 236.341 9

Category: Elder Statesman

Cherokee Clay 43.21 48.84 27.39 41.18 32.20 192.821 7

Slick Elic Mackenzie 30.88 49.47 32.37 49.44 35.36 197.522 8

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Coyote Bob Barker 118.76 50.59 44.86 44.01 56.21 314.431 12

Category: Gunfighter

Lead Hammer 36.20 26.14 33.15 40.65 157.24 293.381 10

Category: Ladies Overall

Tuffy Tumbleweed 73.76 42.31 58.73 73.58 60.39 308.771 11

Opal Annie 78.14 53.64 63.35 59.65 73.58 328.362 13

Scarlett Storm 70.20 69.40 87.86 116.99 80.72 425.173 17

Category: Top 5 Overall

Territorial Ryder 23.84 27.31 30.53 23.73 24.05 129.461 1

Freddie the Freeloader 27.24 24.81 28.43 27.78 29.55 137.812 2

Ol' #4 25.52 28.64 26.25 29.60 37.46 147.473 3

Buxton Lookout 27.89 28.18 30.62 37.13 31.20 155.024 4

Boothill Bandit 27.92 40.21 32.61 37.34 29.29 167.375 5

Category: Senior

Curly Dave McKenzie 75.67 70.14 71.13 86.99 75.16 379.091 15

Category: Senior Duelist

Tall Tale Harry 48.29 66.73 52.69 86.73 127.24 381.681 16

Category: Senior Gunfighter

High Road 30.97 34.43 32.06 36.43 44.08 177.971 6

Category: Silver Senior

John Liver-Eating Johnson 46.93 46.37 117.86 53.89 68.90 333.951 14
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, October 22, 2016 1:49:34 PM Shoot_date: 10/22/2016

Buxton Lookout

Freddie the Freeloader

High Road

Territorial Ryder

4Total clean shooters:


